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 SPECIFICATION  CERTIFICATE 
 

 
 
 

PRODUCT NAME                     Red Puffed Rice Crunch 
 

DESCRIPTION                           Ivory Compound (60%) [Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm), Whey Powder, 

Milk Powder, Salt, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Colorant (E129*), Flavoring (Vaniline)] 

Sugar (26%), Rice Explosion (13%), Coating (1%) [Polishes (Talc, Gum Arabic and 

Shellac) 
 

 

Composition Percentage (%) 

Sucrose+Inerter sugar 26 

Starch+Glucoze 0 

Milk protein 1 

Milk fat 2 

 

 
IDENTIFICATION                      Compares favorably to accepted standart. 

 

PACKING                                   Standart packing fort his product is twelve packs in a master box. 
 

STORAGE                                  Keep it cool and dry place. 
 

SHELF LIFE                                Product is best used within 1 years from date of manufacture if stored under 

recommended storage conditions. 
 

ALLERGENS                              Contains dairy product, soy. It may contain traces of gluten, hazelnuts, pistachios and 

almonds 
 

MANUFACTURER 
 

COMPANY R. NUMBER          TR-34-K-255948 
 

QUALITY SYSTEM                    ISO 9001:2015, ISO 10002:2014, ISO 22000:2005, HALAL Food Certificate No: H100655 
 
 
 

The carefully chosen materials are in accordance with applicabla regulations as well as purity requirement 

standards FAO/WHO / REG CE 1907_2006 / REG CE 178_2002. 

We certiy that this product conforms to the Turkish Food Codex and to fit for human consumption 
 

 
 

 


